
The Meaning of Traditional
Irrigation Management in

Supporting the Establishment
of Sustainable Agriculture in

South Sumatera
by Muhammad Yazid

Submission date: 11-Jul-2024 09:36PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2415226979
File name: e_Establishment_of_Sustainable_Agriculture_in_South_Sumatera.pdf
(388.18K)
Word count: 4471
Character count: 24184



1

2

2 2

2



1

2

2



1

3

3



1



1



1



1



1

2

4

4

4

4



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

The Meaning of Traditional Irrigation Management in
Supporting the Establishment of Sustainable Agriculture in
South Sumatera
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.pps.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ojs.pps.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

La Sianto. "Planning Working Drawings of
Irrigation Channels in Lampeantani Village",
Room of Civil Society Development, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper


